CO M M E RC IAL  LE D L IG HTS
S O L I D  S T A T E  D E V I C E S
You are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of the information contained herein is STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
PROJECT NAME
COMMENTS
CATALOG NO.
FIXTURE SCHEDULE
 CCT options: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K

 LED Lifespan: 100,000 hours
 10-Year Limited Warranty Optional
(5-Year Limited Warranty Standard)
MODEL WATT
(W)
LUMEN
RATING
LUMEN
(LM)      (LM/W) CRI PF VOLTAGE
(V)
CCT
(K)
BEAM
ANGLE IP PHOTOCELL &
MOTION SENSOR DIMMING
OMA10-SHB-75 75
Optional
Standard
12750
10800
170
145
>73 >0.95 120-277 3000/4000/5000 60/90/120°, Aisle Optic 50x100°, Dome Lens 65 Optional Optional
OMA10-SHB-100 100
Optional
Standard
17000
14500
170
145
>73 >0.95 120-277 3000/4000/5000 60/90/120°, Aisle Optic 50x100°, Dome Lens 65 Optional Optional
OMA10-SHB-120 120
Optional
Standard
20400
17400
170
145
>73 >0.95 120-277 3000/4000/5000 60/90/120°, Aisle Optic 50x100°, Dome Lens 65 Optional Optional
OMA10-SHB-145 145
Optional
Standard
24650
21000
170
145
>73 >0.95 120-277 3000/4000/5000 60/90/120°, Aisle Optic 50x100°, Dome Lens 65 Optional Optional
OMA10-SHB-190 190
Optional
Standard
32000
27500
170
145
>73 >0.95 120-277 3000/4000/5000 60/90/120°, Aisle Optic 50x100°, Dome Lens 65 Optional Optional
OMA10-SHB-240 240
Optional
Standard
40800
34500
170
145
>73 >0.95 120-277 3000/4000/5000 60/90/120°, Aisle Optic 50x100°, Dome Lens 65 Optional Optional
OMA10-SHB-300 300
Optional
Standard
50000
43500